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C. Final transcription by:       Date: 
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No 
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8. Historical importance: 
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11. Period:   -1920:  1920-1930:  1930-1940:   1940-1950: 
 

1950-1960:  1960-1970:  1970-1980:  1980- 

 

12. Accompanying material:  


	Name of interviewee: Lillian Haggard Rea
	Address: Bakersfield California
	Date/Place of Birth: 1/28/1921 Oklahoma
	Place of longest residence: Bakersfield, California
	Date/place of interview: Bakersfield, California
	Length of recording: 1:22:58
	Name/Address/Email of interviewer: Curt Asher--9001 Stockdale Hwy, Bakersfield, CA 93311 | casher@csub.edu
	Audio: Yes
	Video: Off
	Both: Off
	First Draft Transcribed by: Chris Livingston
	Final Transcription by: 
	Date: 
	Transcription edited by: 
	Check Box18: Yes
	Check Box19: Yes
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Describe any stipulations: 
	Historical Importance: Lillian Haggard Rea is the sister of Country Music singer Merle Haggard. 
	Subjects: Dust Bowl; Oklahoma; Muskogee, Oklahoma; working conditions; Bakersfield; Great Depression; Mill Creek Park; Family Boxcar Home; Santa Fe Railroad; Vineland School; San Quentin Prison; Bakersfield College; Bakersfield High School; East Bakersfield High School; "Bakersfield Sound";
	Names mentioned: Merle Haggard; Mariana Bohna; Henry Bohna; James Lowell Haggard; James Haggard; Johnny Horton; Bill Rea; Cousin Herb Benson; Red Simpson; Jelly Sanders; Fred Robinson; Bonnie Owens; Buck Owens; Billy Mize; Bob Wills; William Orville "Lefty" Frizzell; Johnny Cash
	1920: Off
	1920-1930: Yes
	1930-1940: Yes
	1940-1950: Yes
	1950-1960: Yes
	1960-1970: Yes
	1970-1980: Yes
	1980-: Yes
	Accompanying Material: 
	Digi File #: DR-100_0036
	Tape Numbers: 
	Text1: 12/2/2014
	Text2: 
	Text3: 


