

California State University, Bakersfield

Walter W. Stiern Library Historical Research Center

Oral History Project

INTERVIEW SUMMARY

Please fill out 1-12. If the tape is to be deposited at the California State University, Bakersfield Archives, submit the recording, the transcript (if any), release forms signed by the interviewer and interviewee, and this form to the Archivist. Recordings will not be accepted without release forms and this Interview Summary.

1. Name of Interviewee:
2. Address:
3. Date and place of birth:
4. Place of longest residence:
5. Date and place of interview:
6. Length of recording:
7. Name, address, and email of interviewer:

Archive use only

A. Format:	Audio	Video	Both
B. First draft transcribed by:	Date:		
C. Final transcription by:	Date:		
D. Transcription edited by:	Date:		
E. Transcription forwarded to Catalog Dept. (date):			
F. Releases on File?	Interviewee	Interviewer	

Yes, w/o stipulations

Yes, w/stipulations

No

Describe any stipulations:

8. Historical importance:

9. Subjects discussed:

10. Names mentioned:

11. Period:	-1920:	1920-1930:	1930-1940:	1940-1950:
	1950-1960:	1960-1970:	1970-1980:	1980-

12. Accompanying material: